:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7524729

Oct 12, 2023 - 14:27 (UTC)

In epoch 235,147 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 609530 - 0.016555907 ETH®
25.48 USD

2 609531 - 0.057416172 ETH®
88.39 USD

3 609532 - 0.016669772 ETH®
25.66 USD

4 609533 - 0.016618350 ETH®
25.58 USD

S 609534 - 0.016662388 ETH®
25.65 USD

6 609535 - 0.016573097 ETH&®
25.51 USD

7 609536 - 0.016677440 ETH®
25.67 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7524729
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/235147
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609530
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609531
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609532
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609533
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609534
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609535
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609536

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

609537

609538

609541

609544

609545

Validator Id

375287

Amount

- 0.016623377
25.59 USD

- 0.016671358
25.66 USD

- 0.016633814
25.60 USD

- 0.016634451
25.61 USD

- 0.016661952
25.65 USD

- 0.016470469
25.35 USD

- 0.016460994
25.34 USD

- 0.016613195
25.57 USD

- 0.016649077
25.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.040733379
62.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609537
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609538
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609539
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609540
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609541
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609542
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609543
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609544
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/609545
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/375287

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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